2021 Holiday Schedule

New Year’s Day, Friday, January 1%

There will be NO SERVICE on Friday, Jan 1%,

Friday, Jan. 1st service (WASTE ONLY) will be on Monday, January 4.

All other routes will be on the regularly scheduled day as a Waste & Recycling pick-up.

Memorial Day, Monday, May 31st

There will be NO SERVICE on Monday, May 31st.
Monday service will be on Tuesday, June 1st.

All other routes will be on the regularly scheduled day.
This isa WASTE ONLY week.

4" of July, Sunday, July 4
There will be NO SERVICE on Sunday, July 4th.

Labor Day, Monday, September 6%

There will be NO SERVICE on Monday, Sept. 6.
Monday service will be on Tuesday, September 7',
All other routes will be on the regularly scheduled day.
This isa WASTE ONLY week.

Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, November 25"

There will be NO SERVICE on Thursday, Nov. 25%.
Thursday service will be on Friday, Nov. 26,

All other routes will be on the regularly scheduled day.
This isa WASTE & RECYCLING week.

Christmas Day, Saturday, Dec. 25"
There will be NO SERVICE on Saturday, Dec. 25™.




